2025-2026 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE
L mensre e ke e

Pay in Full Option $5,935 $6,175 $6,410
Annual Tuition Option $6,250 $6,500 $6,750
10 Month Tuition Option $625 $650 $675
Curriculum & Technology Fee
(if paid by 8/1) $300 $550 $600
Curriculum & Technology Fee
(if paid after 8/1) $400 $650 $700
ADDITIONAL REQUIRED FEES + New Student Application Fee + $200
Graduation (K5) + $125 + Current Student Re-enrollment Fee + $100
- Graduation (12th Grade) + $175 (Application & Re-enrollment Fee are
+ Home Economics Fee * $75 e efundab{e.) . .
+ Fine Arts Elementary + $20 « Aftercare Registration Fee (optional) + $25
' ) . * Multiple Child Discount + $500 off
+ Fine Arts Middle/High School + $30
. Clnfe % r.s L I heI/E lg C soso i for each additional child after the first
afeteria Lunch Entree per day paying full tuition.

+ Drinks and Snacks * $0.50 to 2.00

+ FACTS - $45

+ Secondary Spiritual Emphasis Trip * $175
**Any Lunch account balance more than
$100.00 will not be allowed to charge
dFinkS aﬂd snaeks**

ATHLETIC FEES
Football + $350
+ Volleyball + $250
- Basketball + $250
- Baseball + $250
+ Golf + $250
+ Cheer Elementary + $200
+ Cheer6®"-12%-4300




